MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series

.
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Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km
Race 1 24/7/2022:02:20-PM .

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:20:27
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Sharf Muhriz 1 51.916 +3.142 14:21:20.481
(14) Qabil Irfan 1 50.964 +3.155 14:21:18.967 2 49.239 +0.465 14:22:09.720
1 48.348 +1.521 14:21:15.988 2 48.298 +0.489 14:22:07.265 3 48.879 +0.105 14:22:58.599
2 47.147 +0.320 14:22:03.135 3 48.222 +0.413 14:22:55.487 4 48.774 14:23:47.373
3 47.064 +0.237 14:22:50.199 4 48.484 +0.675 14:23:43.971 5 48.969 +0.195 14:24:36.342
4 46.974 +0.147 14:23:37.173 5 48.027 +0.218 14:24:31.998 6 49.230 +0.456 14:25:25.572
5 47.053 +0.226 14:24:24.226 6 47.866 +0.057 14:25:19.864 7 49.516 +0.742 14:26:15.088
6 47.014 +0.187 14:25:11.240 7 48.011 +0.202 14:26:07.875 8 49.094 +0.320 14:27:04.182
7 47.014 +0.187 14:25:58.254 8 48.019 +0.210 14:26:55.894 9 49.209 +0.435 14:27:53.391
8 47.462 +0.635 14:26:45.716 9 47.966 +0.157 14:27:43.860 10 49.498 +0.724 14:28:42.889
9 46.827 14:27:32.543 10 47.809 14:28:31.669 11 49.292 +0.518 14:29:32.181
10 48.067 +1.240 14:28:20.610 1 48.289 +0.480 14:29:19.958 12 49.386 +0.612 14:30:21.567
11 47.028 +0.201 14:29:07.638 12 48.345 +0.536 14:30:08.303 13 49.301 +0.527 14:31:10.868
12 47.711 +0.884 14:29:55.349 13 48.697 +0.888 14:30:57.000 14 49.211 +0.437 14:32:00.079
13 47.468 +0.641 14:30:42.817 14 48.240 +0.431 14:31:45.240 15 49.224 +0.450 14:32:49.303
14 47.597 +0.770 14:31:30.414 15 48.176 +0.367 14:32:33.416 16 49.114 +0.340 14:33:38.417
15 47.535 +0.708 14:32:17.949 16 48.490 +0.681 14:33:21.906 17 50.026 +1.252 14:34:28.443
16 47.189 +0.362 14:33:05.138 17 48.319 +0.510 14:34:10.225 18 48.928 +0.154 14:35:17.371
17 47.713 +0.886 14:33:52.851 18 48.230 +0.421 14:34:58.455
18 48.209 +1.382 14:34:41.060 (27) Fareeq Faizal
(18) Adam Danial 1 54.290 +5.658 14:21:22.384
(26) Adi Putra 1 51.051 +3.225 14:21:19.213 2 49.135 +0.503 14:22:11.519
1 50.112 +2.801 14:21:17.871 2 48.464 +0.638 14:22:07.677 3 49.137 +0.505 14:23:00.656
2 47.647 +0.336 14:22:05.518 3 48.103 +0.277 14:22:55.780 4 49.362 +0.730 14:23:50.018
3 47.747 +0.436 14:22:53.265 4 48.358 +0.532 14:23:44.138 5 49.793 +1.161 14:24:39.811
4 48.108 +0.797 14:23:41.373 5 48.178 +0.352 14:24:32.316 6 48.708 +0.076 14:25:28.519
5 47.637 +0.326 14:24:29.010 6 47.970 +0.144 14:25:20.286 7 49.246 +0.614 14:26:17.765
6 47.441 +0.130 14:25:16.451 7 47.826 14:26:08.112 8 48.864 +0.232 14:27:06.629
7 47.480 +0.169 14:26:03.931 8 48.146 +0.320 14:26:56.258 9 48.842 +0.210 14:27:55.471
8 47.528 +0.217 14:26:51.459 9 48.085 +0.259 14:27:44.343 10 49.445 +0.813 14:28:44.916
9 47.384 +0.073 14:27:38.843 10 47.998 +0.172 14:28:32.341 11 49.161 +0.529 14:29:34.077
10 47.311 14:28:26.154 1" 48.284 +0.458 14:29:20.625 12 49.208 +0.576 14:30:23.285
1 48.354 +1.043 14:29:14.508 12 48.613 +0.787 14:30:09.238 13 48.934 +0.302 14:31:12.219
12 47.742 +0.431 14:30:02.250 13 48.136 +0.310 14:30:57.374 14 49.318 +0.686 14:32:01.537
13 47.738 +0.427 14:30:49.988 14 48.256 +0.430 14:31:45.630 15 48.632 14:32:50.169
14 47.682 +0.371 14:31:37.670 15 48.136 +0.310 14:32:33.766 16 49.381 +0.749 14:33:39.550
15 47.379 +0.068 14:32:25.049 16 48.405 +0.579 14:33:22.171 17 48.745 +0.113 14:34:28.295
16 47.763 +0.452 14:33:12.812 17 48.685 +0.859 14:34:10.856 18 49.244 +0.612 14:35:17.539
17 47.764 +0.453 14:34:00.576 18 49.104 +1.278 14:34:59.960
18 48.147 +0.836 14:34:48.723 (16) Airil lham
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 1 52.700 +3.760 14:21:21.426
(24) Akif Abdullah 1 50.488 +2.371 14:21:18.637 2 49.727 +0.787 14:22:11.153
1 49.352 +1.731 14:21:17.144 2 48.390 +0.273 14:22:07.027 3 49.460 +0.520 14:23:00.613
2 47.910 +0.289 14:22:05.054 3 48.117 14:22:55.144 4 49.435 +0.495 14:23:50.048
3 48.106 +0.485 14:22:53.160 4 49.342 +1.225 14:23:44.486 5 50.217 +1.277 14:24:40.265
4 48.120 +0.499 14:23:41.280 5 48.490 +0.373 14:24:32.976 6 48.940 14:25:29.205
5 48.216 +0.595 14:24:29.496 6 48.191 +0.074 14:25:21.167 7 49.425 +0.485 14:26:18.630
6 47.621 14:25:17.117 7 48.299 +0.182 14:26:09.466 8 49.378 +0.438 14:27:08.008
7 47.963 +0.342 14:26:05.080 8 48.686 +0.569 14:26:58.152 9 49.213 +0.273 14:27:57.221
8 48.065 +0.444 14:26:53.145 9 48.271 +0.154 14:27:46.423 10 49.447 +0.507 14:28:46.668
9 47.883 +0.262 14:27:41.028 10 48.154 +0.037 14:28:34.577 11 49.589 +0.649 14:29:36.257
10 47.967 +0.346 14:28:28.995 1" 48.255 +0.138 14:29:22.832 12 49.662 +0.722 14:30:25.919
11 48.231 +0.610 14:29:17.226 12 48.552 +0.435 14:30:11.384 13 49.912 +0.972 14:31:15.831
12 48.492 +0.871 14:30:05.718 13 48.836 +0.719 14:31:00.220 14 50.029 +1.089 14:32:05.860
13 48.307 +0.686 14:30:54.025 14 48.734 +0.617 14:31:48.954 15 50.129 +1.189 14:32:55.989
14 48.411 +0.790 14:31:42.436 15 48.460 +0.343 14:32:37.414 16 50.162 +1.222 14:33:46.151
15 48.260 +0.639 14:32:30.696 16 49.021 +0.904 14:33:26.435 17 50.301 +1.361 14:34:36.452
16 48.656 +1.035 14:33:19.352 17 48.622 +0.505 14:34:15.057 18 50.305 +1.365 14:35:26.757
17 48.752 +1.131 14:34:08.104 18 48.869 +0.752 14:35:03.926
18 48.614 +0.993 14:34:56.718 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
(23) Farhan Nagib 1 52.913 +3.256 14:21:21.964
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MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Race 1 24/7/2022 02:20 PM . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:20:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 51.115 +1.458 14:22:13.079 6 52.177 +0.818 14:25:43.830
3 49.809 +0.152 14:23:02.888 7 53.264 +1.905 14:26:37.094
4 50.412 +0.755 14:23:53.300 8 52.516 +1.157 14:27:29.610
5 51.134 +1.477 14:24:44.434 9 52.483 +1.124 14:28:22.093
6 50.307 +0.650 14:25:34.741 10 52.689 +1.330 14:29:14.782
7 50.881 +1.224 14:26:25.622 1 52.933 +1.574 14:30:07.715
8 50.875 +1.218 14:27:16.497 12 53.371 +2.012 14:31:01.086
9 50.293 +0.636 14:28:06.790 13 51.359 14:31:52.445

10 49.657 14:28:56.447 14 51.911 +0.552 14:32:44.356

1 50.118 +0.461 14:29:46.565 15 52.503 +1.144 14:33:36.859

12 49.952 +0.295 14:30:36.517 16 52.120 +0.761 14:34:28.979

13 50.197 +0.540 14:31:26.714 17 51.477 +0.118 14:35:20.456

14 50.262 +0.605 14:32:16.976

15 49.999 +0.342 14:33:06.975 (17) lkram Dani

16 50.196 +0.539 14:33:57.171 1 51.837 +2.339 14:21:20.231

17 50.352 +0.695 14:34:47.523 2 50.177 +0.679 14:22:10.408

3 49.498 14:22:59.906
(20) Shah Putra 4 49.789 +0.291 14:23:49.695
1 51.306 +2.157 14:21:19.747 5 50.154 +0.656 14:24:39.849
2 1:10.160 +21.011 14:22:29.907 6 49.962 +0.464 14:25:29.811
3 49.509 +0.360 14:23:19.416
4 49.149 14:24:08.565 (19) Nuzzul Ady
5 49.259 +0.110 14:24:57.824 1 53.723 +4.574 14:21:22.230
6 49.639 +0.490 14:25:47.463 2 49.149 14:22:11.379
7 50.360 +1.211 14:26:37.823 3 49.511 +0.362 14:23:00.890
8 50.349 +1.200 14:27:28.172 4 49.658 +0.509 14:23:50.548
9 49.494 +0.345 14:28:17.666 5 49.556 +0.407 14:24:40.104

10 49.657 +0.508 14:29:07.323 6 49.991 +0.842 14:25:30.095

1 50.929 +1.780 14:29:58.252

12 50.076 +0.927 14:30:48.328

13 53.485 +4.336 14:31:41.813

14 54.581 +5.432 14:32:36.394

15 51.677 +2.528 14:33:28.071

16 50.578 +1.429 14:34:18.649

17 50.198 +1.049 14:35:08.847

(15) Haziq Naufal
1 55.512 +3.994 14:21:24.405
2 51.518 14:22:15.923
3 52.018 +0.500 14:23:07.941
4 51.700 +0.182 14:23:59.641
5 52.626 +1.108 14:24:52.267
6 51.971 +0.453 14:25:44.238
7 53.477 +1.959 14:26:37.715
8 52.211 +0.693 14:27:29.926
9 53.104 +1.586 14:28:23.030

10 52.578 +1.060 14:29:15.608

1 52.276 +0.758 14:30:07.884

12 52.287 +0.769 14:31:00.171

13 51.586 +0.068 14:31:51.757

14 51.588 +0.070 14:32:43.345

15 52.699 +1.181 14:33:36.044

16 52.011 +0.493 14:34:28.055

17 51.638 +0.120 14:35:19.693

(25) Irfan Zafri
1 54.210 +2.851 14:21:23.760
2 51.773 +0.414 14:22:15.533
3 52.065 +0.706 14:23:07.598
4 51.851 +0.492 14:23:59.449
5 52.204 +0.845 14:24:51.653
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